1/27/25,2:59 PM
amazoncom

Amazon.com - Order 111-9156069-2304212

Final Details for Order #111-9156069-2304212
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: January 17, 2024
Amazon.com order number: 111-9156069-2304212

Order Total: $71.49

Items Ordered

IFGET 71" Tall Arched Cabinet, Storage Cabinets with
Hidden Drawer & Versatile Cupboard for Kitchen, Dining Room, Natural

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc.

Supplied by: Other

Condition: New - old stock

Shipping Address:
Peter Edghill

12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104

SUITE 9512
MIAMI, FL 33186-6083
United States

Shipping Speed:
Scheduled delivery

Price

$66.81

Payment Method:
Discover - endingin 9901

Billing Address:

Peter Edghill

1673 BUILDING CT
RICHMOND,VA 23225-4180
United States

Credit Card Transaction:

Conditions of Use Privacy Notice Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure Your Ads Privacy Choices

Payment Information

Item(s) sub Total:

Shipping & Handling:

Total Before Tax:

Tax to be collected:
Grand TOTAL:

MasterCard - endingin 8966 —January 17, 2025:

To view the status of your order return to, Order Summary

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

© 1996-2024, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

$66.81
$0.00
$66.81

$4.68
$71.49

$71.49



