

Final Details for Order #111-9156069-2304212

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: January 17, 2024

Amazon.com order number: 111-9156069-2304212

Order Total: \$71.49

Items Ordered Price

IFGET 71" Tall Arched Cabinet, Storage Cabinets with

Hidden Drawer & Versatile Cupboard for Kitchen, Dining Room, Natural \$66.81

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc.

Supplied by: Other

Condition: New - old stock

Shipping Address:

Peter Edghill 12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104 SUITE 9512 MIAMI, FL 33186-6083 United States

Shipping Speed:

Scheduled delivery

Payment Information

. a y o			
Payment Method:	Item(s) sub Total:	\$66.81	
Discover - ending in 9901	Shipping & Handling:	\$0.00	
	Total Before Tax:	\$66.81	
Billing Address:	Tax to be collected:	\$4.68	
Peter Edghill	Grand TOTAL:	\$71.49	
1673 BUILDING CT			
RICHMOND,VA 23225-4180			
United States			
Credit Card Transaction:	MasterCard - ending in 8966 – January 17, 2025:	\$71.49	

To view the status of your order return to, Order Summary

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates